
S O R I D O  B A Y  R E S O R T
2026 RATES



Dear Travelers,

Thank you for your interest in visiting Raja Ampat and staying with us. Papua Diving Resorts consists of two private dive
resorts that operate separately but which are located nearby to each other here on Kri Island.
 
Our Sorido Bay Resort and Kri Eco Resort both offer two different packages. The Exploration Package and the Unlimited
Diving Package are specially curated for our guests who are here to snorkel or dive. Kindly note that the Unlimited Diving
Package can only be pre-booked.

Our Standard Packages (minimum of 7 nights) are inclusive of scheduled boat transfers between Sorong and Kri Island on
the days below.
 

7 & 14: Sunday – Sunday
14 nights: Wednesday – Wednesday

Non-Standard Packages (minimum of 3 nights) do not include boat transfers, and will be charged an extra fee on top of the
total price.
 
Guests also opting to stay for a minimum of 7 nights on a day where transfers are not scheduled are welcome to book
Unlimited Diving. Additional boat transfer fees will be charged.
 
Please note that we do not provide transfer services on Saturday.
 
Marine park entry for our guests is arranged by us prior to arrival which can be settled directly at the resort. For payments,
we accept cash (EUR, USD & IDR), bank transfers, or credit cards (Visa & Mastercard).
 
Peak season Christmas or New Year supplement: €100pp (children: €50)

For groups (minimum 9 adults) or for longer stays, please contact us directly to receive a quotation.

We look forward to welcoming you on your next adventure,

Papua Diving Resorts

10 nights: Sunday – Wednesday
11 nights: Wednesday – Sunday
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SORIDO BAY RESORT

EXPLORATION PACKAGE

RATES
2026

This package offers maximum flexibility for those guests who intend to

spend their holiday relaxing. Add on extra activities like diving, snorkeling,

massage, or other excursions as you go. This full board package includes:
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Accommodation:
All meals + snacks at the restaurant &

excursions

Unlimited drinking water, tea, and coffee

Airconditioned bungalows with 24 hour

electricity

Free fast WIFI and daily laundry service

Activities:
Special Excursion to Manta

Point - Hidden Bay - Passage or

Mushroom Islands

Snorkeling on the house reef

Snorkeling with black-tip reef

sharks

Free local use of our sea kayaks

+ standup paddleboards
Transfers:

Free island transfers on scheduled

days (Sunday/Wednesday)

Sorong airport transfers and porter

service

Breakfast in Sorong Marina for guests

arriving before scheduled departure

time (9:30 AM)

Not included: Soft and
alcoholic drinks, Raja Ampat
Marine Park Entry permit at IDR
1.000.000,- or 75 EUR



SORIDO BAY RESORT

RATES
2026
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€ 2,663
€ 3,643

€ 2,944
€ 4,134
€ 2,461
€ 2,308

€ 3,994
€ 5,394

Room Type 7 nights 10 nights 14 nights

€ 3,614
€ 4,944

€ 3,995
€ 5,610
€ 3,340
€ 3,132

€ 5,420
€ 7,320

€ 4,945
€ 6,765

€ 5,467
€ 7,677
€ 4,570
€ 4,286

€ 7,417
€ 10,017

Repeat guest discounts see page 3.
Rates noted in EURO and include government tax, which is subject to change.

prices are per person (p/p)

double occupancy (p/p)

double occupancy (p/p)

(p/p)

Sentani Bungalow

single occupancy

Kaimana Bungalow

single occupancy

3 pax sharing

4 pax sharing (p/p)

11 nights

€ 3,975
€ 5,438

€ 4,394
€ 6,171
€ 3,674
€ 3,445

€ 5,962
€ 8,052

double occupancy (p/p)

Kebar Villa

single occupancy

For longer stays, please contact us directly to receive a quotation



RATES

UNLIMITED DIVING PACKAGE
This package is recommended for guests who plan to do an average of 3

dives each day, with a maximum of 4 dives per day. Includes a special full-

day excursion with the possibility to snorkel and/or do 2 dives. This full

board package includes:

*(Except: Friday evening and Saturday

daytime)
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SORIDO BAY RESORT

Diving and Activities:
Everything included in the

Exploration Package

Unlimited diving + air/nitrox

cylinder + weights (free nitrox for

certified divers)

3 guided boat dives + 1 additional

dusk or night dive per day*

2026

Accommodation:
All meals + snacks at the restaurant &

excursions

Unlimited drinking water, tea, and coffee

Airconditioned bungalows with 24 hour

electricity

Free fast WIFI and daily laundry service

Transfers:
Free island transfers on scheduled days

(Sunday/Wednesday)

Sorong airport transfers and porter

service

Breakfast in Sorong Marina for guests

arriving before scheduled departure time

(9:30 AM)

Not included: Soft and alcoholic
drinks, Raja Ampat Marine Park
Entry permit at IDR 1.000.000,- or
75 EUR
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SORIDO BAY RESORT
2026

Room Type

3 pax sharing

€ 3,488
€ 4,468

€ 3,769
€ 4,959
€ 3,286
€ 3,133

€ 4,819
€ 6,219

Sentani Bungalow

4 pax sharing

€ 4,862
€ 6,192

€ 5,243
€ 6,858
€ 4,588
€ 4,380

€ 6,668
€ 8,568

€ 6,717
€ 8,537

€ 7,239
€ 9,449
€ 6,342
€ 6,058

€ 9,189
€ 11,789

double occupancy (p/p)

double occupancy (p/p)

(p/p)

(p/p)

prices are per person (p/p)

single occupancy

Kaimana Bungalow

single occupancy

€ 5,325
€ 6,788

€ 5,744
€ 7,521
€ 5,024
€ 4,795

€ 7,312
€ 9,402

7 nights 10 nights 14 nights11 nights

Repeat guest discounts see page 3.
Rates noted in EURO and include government tax, which is subject to change.

double occupancy (p/p)

Kebar Villa

single occupancy

For longer stays, please contact us directly to receive a quotation



PAPUA DIVING RESORTS

RATES
PAGE 5

2026
TRANSFERS & DISCOUNTS
Our Standard Packages of minimum 7 nights includes FREE scheduled boat transfers

TRANSFERS

DISCOUNTS

Children Policy

Transfer via Waisai Public Ferry

20%

Free of charge

Free of charge

Rental fee can be shared between guests (max 9 guests)

Includes: Airport transfers, VIP tickets & transfers to/from Waisai

Note: Discounts only apply for direct bookings for pre-booked accommodation packages
(exploration or unlimited diving). Discounts are not cumulative.

Rates noted in EURO and include government tax, which is subject to change.

€ 95 pp / per way

€ 1000 per way

€ 120 pp / per way

Private Transfer boat charter from/to Sorong

Scheduled transfers for stays less than 7 nights

Note: Arrival or Departure on Saturdays are not possible

Sunday - Sunday (7, 14 & 21 nights)

Wednesday - Wednesday (14 nights)

Sunday - Wednesday (10 nights)

Wednesday - Sunday (11 nights)

Infants < 4 years

Children 4 - 10 years

Children 11 - 13 years

Returning Guests

1st time returning

2nd time and more

50%

25%

15%



PAPUA DIVING RESORTS

DIVING & SNORKELINGRATES
PAGE 6

Book a number of dives or guided snorkeling excursions up-front or simply pay
per excursion at the resort (see table below). We recommend booking the
“Unlimited Diving Package”, if planning to dive an average of 3 dives per day.

2026

€ 30

€ 20

€ 60

€ 28

€ 40

€ 80

€ 40

€ 50

€ 100

€ 56 € 53 € 50Price per dive

Price per dive

Price per day

Single boat snorkel trip

Double boat snorkel trip

1 guest / 1 guide

2 - 4 guests / 1 guide (p.p)

1 guest / 1 guide

2 - 4 guests / 1 guide (p.p)

( request in advance )

not included: dive torch

includes special mask, dive torch, and filter for camera

Fluo Diving

Number of Dives

Blackwater Diving

Guided Snorkeling

Private Dive Guide

1 - 5 6 - 10 11 - 15 16+

(max. 4 divers)

(max. 4 divers)

included: tanks, weights, guides and free nitrox for certified divers*

Rates noted in EURO and include government tax, which is subject to change.

*Terms and Conditions apply

prices are per person

prices are per person

prices are per person

(per person)

SURCHARGE

Diving

€ 25

€ 75

Price per snorkel

Price per day

Snorkeling

minimum 4 guests

minimum 1 guest



PAPUA DIVING RESORTS
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2026
€ 40

€20

€ 8

€ 6

/

/

€ 8

€ 4

€ 59

€40

€ 14

€ 10

€ 10

€ 20

/

/

€ 230

€190

€ 65

€ 55

€ 55

€ 75

/

/

Full set (BCD, reg., wetsuit, mask & fins, dive comp.)

RENTAL EQUIPMENT per dive per day per week

Full set (except computer)

BCD or regulator
Wetsuit
Mask, snorkel & fins
Dive computer

Dive torch
15l (large) tank

RENTALS & COURSES

Contact our reservations team to check availability on rental equipment and
dive courses.

We are a PADI Five Star Dive Resort

Rates noted in EURO and include government tax, which is subject to change.

*Terms and Conditions apply

Theory + 1 Open Water / introduction dive

Manual, certification, all equipment

Certification, all equipment

Manual, 5 dives, certification

More PADI specialty courses upon request: Deep, Drift, Night, Underwater Photography, etc.

€ 150

€ 680

€ 410

€ 470

DSD (Discover Scuba Diving)

DIVE COURSES price includes

€ 180

€ 85

€ 245 Manual, certification

Manual, certification, free nitrox

1 dive + skill practice

Advanced Open Water
(combined with Dive Package)

Open Water Diver

Open Water Diver Referral

Advanced Open Water

Enriched Air (Nitrox)

Refresher Course



PAPUA DIVING RESORTS

RATES
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2026

We are very experienced in leading and assisting expeditions, guiding documentary or film
makers as well as scientists, and will be able to fulfill most requests. We specialize in assisting

with logistics, camp building, guiding, etc. Please contact us for further information.

€ 40

€ 40

Fam Islands

Batanta

LOCATION PRICE SPECIAL FEATURE

€ 90Blue River (Kali Biru)

€ 50

€ 85

€ 85

Bird of Paradise Tours

Wai Islands Plane wreck P 47-D

Manta Area

Half Day Excursions (min. 4 guests)

(min. 4 guests)

Red Bird of Paradise

Wilson's Bird of Paradise

(min. 2 guests)

Gam Bay

Muck Diving Batanta

Muck Diving Kabui Bay

On Requests (min. 4 guests)

€ 75

€ 80

€ 60

Hidden Bay, the Passage, Mushroom Islands

Unique macro life

Unique macro life

Melissa's Garden, Pianemo Geosite + viewpoint

PRICES  ARE  PER  PERSON
Rates noted in EURO and include government tax, which is subject to change.

Full Day Excursions

Jungle trekking to the blue river

Batanta waterfall

€ 85

EXCURSIONS

Standard Packages with a minimum of 7 nights include a complimentary full-day

excursion* to the Manta Point and Mushroom Islands.

*not exchangeable with other excursions
**not guaranteed for the 7-night Wednesday–Wednesday package, depending on weekly trip schedule

Note: All excursions are only organized Sunday – Friday, with the exception of the Red Bird Tour.



A lot of practical information to help plan your holiday with us can also
be found on our website’s FAQ page:

papua-diving.com/frequently-asked-questions

Contact us for the latest offers through

info@papua-diving.com

We hope to have the opportunity to welcome you here with us in the
future.


